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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM
 
Event 303  Girls 9 & Under 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  91 Waddell, Ellie 1:41.92  NT
Rtw Monson  92 Iovtcheva, Sophia 1:46.92  NT
Rtw Monson  93 Joyce, Harper 1:47.50  NT
Rtw Monson  94 El-Kour, Emilia 1:57.78  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Cummings, Isla DQ  NT

 
Event 303  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 101 Fornasier, Kayla 1:28.18  1:32.10
Rtw Monson 102 Irwin, Rose 1:29.93  1:33.70
Rtw Monson 103 Latimore, Esme 1:45.12  1:50.13
Rtw Monson 104 Crews, Lilla 1:48.35  1:48.07

 
Event 303  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 111 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:24.25  1:25.92
Rtw Monson 112 Thwaites, Tigerlily 1:30.17  1:28.39
Rtw Monson 113 Cummings, Ava 1:33.26  NT
Rtw Monson 114 Branston, Darcey 1:38.68  1:37.03
Rtw Monson 115 Valentine-Brown, Arabella 1:39.93  1:42.02
Rtw Monson 116 Herbert, Lois 1:41.24  NT
Rtw Monson 117 McMahon, Lotti 1:45.36  NT
Rtw Monson 118 Frost, Clara 1:47.16  1:49.37
Rtw Monson 119 Harris, Darcie 1:51.35  1:48.95

 
Event 303  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 121 Saffer, Elsie 1:11.90  1:12.03
Rtw Monson 122 Tarr, Emily 1:21.49  1:22.94
Rtw Monson 123 Fok, Miriam 1:25.00  1:23.73
Rtw Monson 124 De Saulles, Chloe 1:26.72  1:27.77
Rtw Monson 125 Morley, Ella 1:30.22  1:37.00
Rtw Monson 126 Parker, Chloe 1:33.02  NT
Rtw Monson 127 Todman, Issy 1:36.18  1:33.27

 
Event 303  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 131 Elvidge, Julia 1:07.05  1:05.56
Rtw Monson 132 Evans, Jessica 1:12.13  1:10.58
Rtw Monson 133 Dziki, Nel 1:12.14  1:12.49
Rtw Monson 134 Henson, Georgie 1:13.02  1:11.64
Rtw Monson 135 Yedupati, Ishitha 1:18.85  1:22.91
Rtw Monson 136 Stevens, Riley 1:22.95  1:23.89
Rtw Monson 137 Walmsley, Maya 1:24.97  1:24.40
Rtw Monson 138 Elliott, Eva 1:25.35  1:28.90
Rtw Monson 139 Hill, Phoebe 1:31.80  1:42.89
Rtw Monson 1310 Pressly, Holly 1:40.62  1:40.31

 
Event 303  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 141 Jones, Bella 1:08.54  1:07.83
Rtw Monson 142 Cooley, Olivia 1:09.05  1:11.19
Rtw Monson 143 Williams, Lowri 1:12.64  1:16.41
Rtw Monson 144 Tollit, Zoe 1:13.44  1:13.38
Rtw Monson 145 Davies, Mae 1:16.23  1:13.93
Rtw Monson 146 Dobson, Poppy 1:18.49  1:22.00



RTW Monson Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:11 PM  30/11/2024  Page 2

RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM

(Event 303  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 147 Bennison, Imogen 1:20.21  1:17.84
 
Event 303  Women 15 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 151 Deller, Lilly 1:08.45  1:08.24
Rtw Monson 152 Huckle, Reese 1:08.62  1:08.83
Rtw Monson 153 Hind, Maddie 1:10.56  1:09.50

 
Event 303  Women 16 Year Olds 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 161 Oliver, Emilia 1:04.87  1:03.56
Rtw Monson 162 Fornasier, Lilia 1:08.90  1:07.26

 
Event 303  Women 17 & Over 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 171 Murphy, Hannah 1:04.28  1:03.72
 
Event 303  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson 171 Murphy, Hannah 1:04.28  1:03.72
Rtw Monson 162 Oliver, Emilia 1:04.87  1:03.56
Rtw Monson 133 Elvidge, Julia 1:07.05  1:05.56
Rtw Monson 154 Deller, Lilly 1:08.45  1:08.24
Rtw Monson 145 Jones, Bella 1:08.54  1:07.83
Rtw Monson 156 Huckle, Reese 1:08.62  1:08.83
Rtw Monson 167 Fornasier, Lilia 1:08.90  1:07.26
Rtw Monson 148 Cooley, Olivia 1:09.05  1:11.19
Rtw Monson 159 Hind, Maddie 1:10.56  1:09.50
Rtw Monson 1210 Saffer, Elsie 1:11.90  1:12.03
Rtw Monson 1311 Evans, Jessica 1:12.13  1:10.58
Rtw Monson 1312 Dziki, Nel 1:12.14  1:12.49
Rtw Monson 1413 Williams, Lowri 1:12.64  1:16.41
Rtw Monson 1314 Henson, Georgie 1:13.02  1:11.64
Rtw Monson 1415 Tollit, Zoe 1:13.44  1:13.38
Rtw Monson 1416 Davies, Mae 1:16.23  1:13.93
Rtw Monson 1417 Dobson, Poppy 1:18.49  1:22.00
Rtw Monson 1318 Yedupati, Ishitha 1:18.85  1:22.91
Rtw Monson 1419 Bennison, Imogen 1:20.21  1:17.84
Rtw Monson 1220 Tarr, Emily 1:21.49  1:22.94
Rtw Monson 1321 Stevens, Riley 1:22.95  1:23.89
Rtw Monson 1122 Chaturvedi, Safia 1:24.25  1:25.92
Rtw Monson 1323 Walmsley, Maya 1:24.97  1:24.40
Rtw Monson 1224 Fok, Miriam 1:25.00  1:23.73
Rtw Monson 1325 Elliott, Eva 1:25.35  1:28.90
Rtw Monson 1226 De Saulles, Chloe 1:26.72  1:27.77
Rtw Monson 1027 Fornasier, Kayla 1:28.18  1:32.10
Rtw Monson 1028 Irwin, Rose 1:29.93  1:33.70
Rtw Monson 1129 Thwaites, Tigerlily 1:30.17  1:28.39
Rtw Monson 1230 Morley, Ella 1:30.22  1:37.00
Rtw Monson 1331 Hill, Phoebe 1:31.80  1:42.89
Rtw Monson 1232 Parker, Chloe 1:33.02  NT
Rtw Monson 1133 Cummings, Ava 1:33.26  NT
Rtw Monson 1234 Todman, Issy 1:36.18  1:33.27
Rtw Monson 1135 Branston, Darcey 1:38.68  1:37.03
Rtw Monson 1136 Valentine-Brown, Arabella 1:39.93  1:42.02
Rtw Monson 1337 Pressly, Holly 1:40.62  1:40.31
Rtw Monson 1138 Herbert, Lois 1:41.24  NT
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2024 - 23/11/2024 to 01/12/2024

Results - Session 3 - Saturday PM

(Event 303  Women 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Rtw Monson  939 Waddell, Ellie 1:41.92  NT
Rtw Monson 1040 Latimore, Esme 1:45.12  1:50.13
Rtw Monson 1141 McMahon, Lotti 1:45.36  NT
Rtw Monson  942 Iovtcheva, Sophia 1:46.92  NT
Rtw Monson 1143 Frost, Clara 1:47.16  1:49.37
Rtw Monson  944 Joyce, Harper 1:47.50  NT
Rtw Monson 1045 Crews, Lilla 1:48.35  1:48.07
Rtw Monson 1146 Harris, Darcie 1:51.35  1:48.95
Rtw Monson  947 El-Kour, Emilia 1:57.78  NT
Rtw Monson  9--- Cummings, Isla DQ  NT


